ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton
2018-06-09 Trutnov

Skolaci 800m

start ~ 11:19:07 | 2008 - 2009 | pfihlaseno: 34

kategorie

kluci 527
kluci 509
holky 526
kluci 525
kluci 507
kluci 513
holky 502
kluci 516
holky 512
kluci

holky 503
kluci 515
kluci 511
kluci 517
holky 518
holky 522
kluci

holky

kluci 505
holky

kluci 500
holky 521
holky 504
kluci 501
kluci 506
holky 528
holky 514
kluci 520
kluci 524
holky 523
kluci 530
holky 519
holky 508
kluci 510
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
ADAMEC JAKUB
BEDNARIK LUKAS
BOZKOVA JULIE
CAMPBELL TIMOTHY
CEPELKA MATYAS
DOLEZAL ADAM
DOLEZALOVA TEREZA
DRYGALSKI DOMINIK
DVORAKOVA DANIELA
GLOS FILIP
GLOSOVA NELA
GUMAN TADEAS
HLAVATY LUKAS
HOLADA MARTIN
HOLADOVA ANNA
KOLOVRATNIKOVA EMA
KOPRIVA JAN
KOPRIVOVA MARIE
KOVACIC SEBASTIEN
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KREJCi MATE)
LOSOVA PAVLINA
NOVOTNA LENKA
NOVOTNY JAN
OUPIC DAVID
PROUZOVA SARA
SADILKOVA NATALIE
SERLEPIN ADAM
SUSTR MAREK
SVECOVA ANEZKA
TEICHMAN TOBIAS
TREJBALOVA NATALIE
WIESNEROVA DENISA
ZAK VRATISLAV
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SVOBODA NAD UPQU
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

UPICE

TRUTNOV

HVEZDA PARDUBICE
SUNVIBESCZ

ATLETIKA JAROMER
RUDNIK

ATLETIKA T) DVOR.KR.N.L.
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

ATLETIKA LOKO TRUTNOV
TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV
JAROMER

PRAHA 10

PRAHA 10, HOSTIVAR
TRUTNOV

BKL MACHOV

MK NOVA PAKA

SK JANSKE LAZNE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE
SYROVINSKY BEH
CERVENY KOSTELEC
TRUTNOV

SKP NOVE MESTO N. MET
NAHORANY CITY

start list

rocnik
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
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